
11/28/21, 10:39 PM SciVal - Publications by SDG

https://www.scival.com/overview/sdg?uri=Institution/702025 1/2

Publications at Al-Fayoum University
Within:  
  SDG 5: Gender Equality (2021) | 
Year range: 2016 to >2021 Export


	Authors

2

1

1

1

1

Show more

	Institutions

11

3

2

2

1

Show more

	Publication years

6

1

2

1

1

	Open Access


3

2

2

	Author numbers

9

11

11

11

	Countries/Regions

	Publication types

	Publication stage

	Scopus Sources

	Subject Areas

	Institution Numbers

Apply filter

11 publications |  Save as Publication Set

Chloroquine and
hydroxychloroquine for the
prevention and treatment of
covid-19: A fiction, hope or
hype? an updated review
Open Access

 View abstract
View in Scopus↗

Saghir, S.A.M.,
Algabri, N.A.,
Alagawany, M.M.
and 16 more

2021 Therapeutics and Clinical Risk
Management

11

Male Sexual Dysfunction
Among Egyptian Patients
with Chronic Hepatitis C
Virus Infection Before and
After Direct-Acting Antiviral
Drugs

 View abstract
View in Scopus↗

Elshimi, E., Morad,
W., Mohamad, N.E.

2019 Journal of Sexual Medicine 7

Women's empowerment and
tourism development: A
cross-country study

 View abstract
View in Scopus↗

Abou-Shouk, M.A.,
Mannaa, M.T.,
Elbaz, A.M.

2021 Tourism Management
Perspectives

7

The direct and indirect
impact of trauma types and
cumulative stressors and
traumas on executive
functions

 View abstract
View in Scopus↗

Kira, I.A., Shuweikh,
H., Al-Huwailiah, A.
and 4 more

2020 Applied
Neuropsychology:Adult

4

Pregnancy outcome of anti-
HCV direct-acting
antivirals: Real-life data
from an Egyptian cohort

 View abstract
View in Scopus↗

AbdAllah, M.,
Alboraie, M., Abdel-
Razek, W.
and 15 more

2021 Liver International 2

Massive
angiomyofibroblastoma of
the glans penis
Open Access

 View abstract
View in Scopus↗

Monib, S., Ibrahim,
M.

2019 BMJ Case Reports 1

Arab republic of Egypt

 View abstract
View in Scopus↗

Radwan, M.M. 2016 Higher Education in the
Middle East and North Africa:
Exploring Regional and
Country Specific Potentials

1

Effect of female genital
cutting performed by health
care professionals on labor
complications in Egyptian
women: A prospective
cohort study

 View abstract
View in Scopus↗

Saleh, W.F., Torky,
H.A., Youssef, M.A.
and 3 more

2018 Journal of Perinatal Medicine 0

Kira, I.A.

Abd El-Hack, M.E.

AbdAllah, M.

Abdel-Razek, W.M.

Abou-Shouk, M.A.

Al-Fayoum University

Cairo University

Alexandria University

Menoufia University

Ain Shams University

2021

2020

2019

2018

2016

All Open Access

Gold

Green

≤ 10

≤ 50

≤ 100

≤ 1000

Title Authors Year Scopus Source Citations

https://www.scopus.com/inward/record.url?partnerID=QbTQ0qWs&eid=2-s2.0-85106067378&origin=inward
https://www.scopus.com/inward/record.url?partnerID=QbTQ0qWs&eid=2-s2.0-85062326431&origin=inward
https://www.scopus.com/inward/record.url?partnerID=QbTQ0qWs&eid=2-s2.0-85097466599&origin=inward
https://www.scopus.com/inward/record.url?partnerID=QbTQ0qWs&eid=2-s2.0-85096845275&origin=inward
https://www.scopus.com/inward/record.url?partnerID=QbTQ0qWs&eid=2-s2.0-85105482829&origin=inward
https://www.scopus.com/inward/record.url?partnerID=QbTQ0qWs&eid=2-s2.0-85067081751&origin=inward
https://www.scopus.com/inward/record.url?partnerID=QbTQ0qWs&eid=2-s2.0-85017606139&origin=inward
https://www.scopus.com/inward/record.url?partnerID=QbTQ0qWs&eid=2-s2.0-85037625178&origin=inward


11/28/21, 10:39 PM SciVal - Publications by SDG

https://www.scival.com/overview/sdg?uri=Institution/702025 2/2

Female genital mutilation
(FGM): Is it still an existing
problem in Egypt?

 View abstract
View in Scopus↗

Elbendary, R.N.,
Shokry, D.A., Deeb,
W.S. and 1 more

2021 Forensic Science International 0

Does favoring male gender
hurt or benefit men? the
linear and non-linear
dynamics of the impact of
favoring male gender by
family and society on men’s
mental health in two
cultures

 View abstract
View in Scopus↗

Kira, I., Shuwiekh,
H., Kucharska, J.
and 1 more

2021 Current Psychology 0

Views of primary health care
providers of the challenges
to screening for intimate
partner violence, Egypt
Open Access

 View abstract
View in Scopus↗

Ibrahim, E., Hamed,
N., Ahmed, L.

2021 Eastern Mediterranean Health
Journal

0

Title Authors Year Scopus Source Citations

https://www.scopus.com/inward/record.url?partnerID=QbTQ0qWs&eid=2-s2.0-85095796646&origin=inward
https://www.scopus.com/inward/record.url?partnerID=QbTQ0qWs&eid=2-s2.0-85053203427&origin=inward
https://www.scopus.com/inward/record.url?partnerID=QbTQ0qWs&eid=2-s2.0-85103545965&origin=inward

