## Publications at Al-Fayoum University

X

Within: SDG 5: Gender Equality (2021) | Year range: 2016 to >2021

Export ^

✓ Authors		11 publications   🕞 Save as Publication Set						
Kira, I.A.	2							
Abd El-Hack, M.E.	1	Title	Authors	Year	Scopus Source	Citations 🔱		
AbdAllah, M.	1	Chloroquine and	Saghir, S.A.M.,	2021	Therapeutics and Clinical Risk	11		
Abdel-Razek, W.M.	1	hydroxychloroquine for the prevention and treatment of	Algabri, N.A.,		Management			
Abou-Shouk, M.A.	1	covid-19: A fiction, hope or	Alagawany, M.M. and 16 more					
Show more		hype? an updated review	and 16 more					
∨ Institutions		Open Access  View in Scopus						
Al-Fayoum University	11	> View abstract						
Cairo University	3	Male Sexual Dysfunction	Elshimi, E., Morad,	2019	Journal of Sexual Medicine	7		
Alexandria University	2	Among Egyptian Patients	W., Mohamad, N.E.		,			
Menoufia University	2	with Chronic Hepatitis C Virus Infection Before and						
Ain Shams University	1	After Direct-Acting Antiviral						
Show more		Drugs View in Scopus ↗						
∨ Publication years		> View abstract						
2021	6	Women's empowerment and	Abou-Shouk, M.A.,	2021	Tourism Management	7		
2020	1	tourism development: A	Mannaa, M.T.,	2021	Perspectives	,		
2019	2	cross-country study	Elbaz, A.M.					
2018	1	View in Scopus						
2016	1	The direct and indirect	Kira I.A. Chuwaikh	2020	Applied	4		
_	-	impact of trauma types and	Kira, I.A., Shuweikh, H., Al-Huwailiah, A.	2020	Applied Neuropsychology:Adult	4		
✓ Open Access (i)		cumulative stressors and traumas on executive	and 4 more		1 / 5/			
All Open Access	3	functions						
Gold	2	View in Scopus ₹						
Green	2	> View abstract						
∨ Author numbers		Pregnancy outcome of anti-	AbdAllah, M.,	2021	Liver International	2		
<u> </u>	9	HCV direct-acting antivirals: Real-life data	Alboraie, M., Abdel- Razek, W.					
<u>≤ 50</u>	11	from an Egyptian cohort	and 15 more					
≤ 100	11	View in Scopus ¬  > View abstract						
≤ 1000	11							
> Countries/Regions		Massive angiomyofibroblastoma of	Monib, S., Ibrahim, M.	2019	BMJ Case Reports	1		
> Publication types		the glans penis	171.					
> Publication stage		Open Access  View in Scopus						
> Scopus Sources		> View abstract						
> Subject Areas		Arab republic of Egypt	Radwan, M.M.	2016	Higher Education in the	1		
> Institution Numbers		View in Scopus ¬	,		Middle East and North Africa:			
/ mstitution rumbers		> View abstract			Exploring Regional and			
					Country Specific Potentials			
Apply filter		Effect of female genital cutting performed by health care professionals on labor complications in Egyptian women: A prospective cohort study  View in Scopus   > View abstract	Saleh, W.F., Torky, H.A., Youssef, M.A. and 3 more	2018	Journal of Perinatal Medicine	0		
		/ VIEW ADSTIACT						

Title	Authors	Year	Scopus Source	Citations 🗸
Female genital mutilation (FGM): Is it still an existing problem in Egypt?  View in Scopus 7  > View abstract	Elbendary, R.N., Shokry, D.A., Deeb, W.S. and 1 more	2021	Forensic Science International	0
Does favoring male gender hurt or benefit men? the linear and non-linear dynamics of the impact of favoring male gender by family and society on men's mental health in two cultures  View in Scopus 7  > View abstract	Kira, I., Shuwiekh, H., Kucharska, J. and 1 more	2021	Current Psychology	0
Views of primary health care providers of the challenges to screening for intimate partner violence, Egypt Open Access  View in Scopus 7  > View abstract	Ibrahim, E., Hamed, N., Ahmed, L.	2021	Eastern Mediterranean Health Journal	0